INCIDENT DETAILS

INCIDENT #:

1415

ADDRESS:

3045 N BEVERLY GLEN CI X D/E BEVERLY GLEN BL

INCIDENT MAP:

o 'UT'and Dr

gi‘_ergy@ o

v ; LOoLULL O UL LUt iLy Y

7 Melhc
34°07'39.1"N 118°26'32.2"W

View larger map o
= %,o

o ®

(v}
ca™ o

Heavenly Garage Doors
& Gates - Beverly Hills...

Vibrato GrlII Jazz

Q

Bel Air Ridge e

Homenwnere Acanciatinn

Sheila Agnes
Nature Preserve

Data Recovery

Natasha Kufa Service Corp

Fitness & Nutrition

veep Can.VOh A

opeue®

)

Map data ©2023 Report a map error

LAT/LONG:

34.127533,-118.44227

LAFD MAP CODE:

471.1286

ZONE:

WLA

TYPE CODE:

VEHIC

TYPE NAME:

TYPE DESC:

INCIDENT DATE:

04/29/2023

INCIDENT TIME:

08:09:14 PM

PHONE:

FIRE3

GENDER:

AGE:

CALL TAKER:

298404

CALL TAKER CONSOLE:

P20

DISPATCHER:

11804

DISPATCHER CONSOLE:

P35

DISPATCH CHANNEL:

8

TAC CHANNEL:

17

DISPATCH UNITS:

E(5) T(1) RA(3) RA-800(0)
E109 RA99 HA3 H3 BCI0 AOl AO2 RH114 HA4 H4 E288 T88

E90 PI2 T88 E288 BC10 PI2 PI2 E88 I88 E288 URSR RAS8 BCI0
BP109

UNITS STILLATTACHED
TO INCIDENT:

E(0) T(0) RA(0) RA-800(0)

INITIAL 911 TIME:

1ST UNIT DISPATCH
TIME:

08:13:36 PM

1ST UNIT ONSCENE TIME:

08:22:07 PM

LAST UNIT AVI TIME:

06:55:09 PM

PROCESSING TIME (911-
>WRS):




RESPONSE TIME (WRS-
>ONS):

08:31

COMMENT:

20:09:23
20:10:57
20:13:28

20:13:42
20:14:41
20:15:10
20:15:10
20:16:04
20:17:48
20:19:10

20:22:46
20:24:10
20:24:58

20:25:56
20:29:47
20:32:37
20:34:17
20:39:15

20:39:31
20:39:43
20:40:21
20:52:09

20:53:12
21:12:45
21:12:45
21:12:45
21:17:22
21:46:18

21:53:21

21:55:13

22:11:24

22:12:58

22:38:56
22:57:39

Police Division: VAN NUYS
PSO BRIAN HUMPHREY KNOWS

MULHOLLAND AND STONE CANYON ROAD BETTER
LOCATION PER FIRE 3

DIS E90 AS HELITAC SUPPORT UNIT

POSSIBLE DOWNED AIRCRAFT PER FIRE3

PDA: 15721 W MULHOLLAND DR X SAN DIEGO FY SFV
Police Division: WEST LOS ANGELES

LAPD 3943

REPORTED BY VAN NUYS TOWER

AIRCRAFT LOST SIGNAL IN GEN AREA OF STONE
CANYON X MULHOLLAND..AIRCRAFT COMING FROM
SANTA MONICA AREA..PER VAN NUYS TOWER

TAC 17 ASSIGNED

BC FIELDS CELL_

ADDITIONAL INFO..LAX TOWER NTFD LACOFD OF
POSSIBLE DOWNED AIRCRAFT..LACOFD NOT
RESPONDING

FIRE3 REPORTS HEAVY FOG IN AREA

DIS LF90 AS HELITAC SUPPORT UNIT
LAXPD NTFD

INC TYPE MODIFIED FROM ENG TO VEHIC

6 MILES SOUTH OF VAN NUYS AIRPORT // 10 MILES
NORTH OF SANTA MONICA FROM LAPD AIR SUPPORT

STONE CANYON IC
ADDITIONAL UNITS CHECK IN ON TAC3
STAGE ON MULHOLLAND W/O STONE CANYON

PER AIR OPS..UPDATED POSSIBLE LOCATION: 3532
STONE CANYON AV

LAX TOWER STATED POSS SESNA 172
MOV E93 TO RFS 109

MOV E89 TO RFS 108

MOV LF39 TO RFS 88

PSO KNOWS

PILOTS CELL PHONE |Jif5523 . WIFES CB DELILA
2045

UPDATED ADDRESS: 3045 BEVERLYGLEN CI.,LOS
ANGELES, 90077 - ALERT FROM THE AIRCRAFT ITSELF
(AIR FORCE RESCUE COORDINTOR - TEEGARDEN) - TAIL
#: N575ND

AIR FORCE RESCUE COORDINATOR CONTACT PHONE:
3051

LAPD CELL DATA FOR LOCATION: 3069 N BEVERLY GLEN
BL.

LAPD LOCATION UPDATE: LAT: 34.128561 - LON:
-118.442305 - RADIUS: 89 METERS

CAPT GROSS N/S FROM WIFIRE CAMERAS

PIO REQUEST BY CM42 - P12 FF DAVID ORTIZ EN ROUTE
ETA 1AM




23:07:47 BC10 IS NOW OPERATIONS
23:08:01 CM42 ONS AND ASSUMES COMMAND

23:09:46 UR88 HAS EYES ON THE PLANE BEHIND 3033 BEVERLY
CIRCLE

23:13:30 URS88 HAS EYES ON PLANE AT 3045 BEVERLY GLENN
CIRCLE

23:14:00 PDA: 3000 N STONE CANYON RD X W MULHOLLAND DR
WLA

23:14:00 * BRUSH AREA

23:14:00 PROMPT IC IF UR88 NOT IN ASSIGNMENT

23:14:30 E90 CAN CXL

23:22:37 UR88 HAS FOUND 1 VICTIM SPOTTED...814
23:28:47 HOLDING ONTO ALL OF 88'S, ALL OF 99'S AND HR3
23:33:10 UR88:CONFIRMING 45-50M REF 814

23:48:32 CM42 GIVING INC BACK TO BC10

23:49:57 CM42:BODY RECOVERY REQUIRED..STATES POSSIBLY IN
THE AM..DUE TO TERRAIN..WILL HOLD ONE UNIT UNTIL
THEN

08:14:36 INC RECREATED FROM IHF FILE

09:41:04 PER BC10 FIELDS REQUEST - PI2 (FF DAVID ORTIZ) EN
ROUTE ETA 1115

12:04:00 TF88 UR88 RA88 RESPOND TO FS99
12:08:24 RA88 ADDED TO INC TO BE A PART OF THE OPERATION

[ Close ][ Print ]






