	INCIDENT DETAILS
INCIDENT #:	1415
ADDRESS:	3045 N BEVERLY GLEN CI X D/E BEVERLY GLEN BL
INCIDENT MAP:	Association  Melho  34°07'39.1"N 118°26'32.2"W  View larger map  Heavenly Garage Doors & Gates - Beverly Hills  Vibrato Grill Jazz  Natasha Kufa Fitness & Nutrition  Bel Air Ridge Homeowners Association  Melho  Sheila Agnes Nature Preserve  Data Recovery Service Corp  Bel Air Ridge Homeowners Association  Map data ©2023 Report a map error
LAT/LONG:	34.127533,-118.44227
LAFD MAP CODE: ZONE:	471.1286 WLA
TYPE CODE:	
TYPE NAME:	VEHC
TYPE DESC:	
INCIDENT DATE:	04/29/2023
INCIDENT TIME:	08:09:14 PM
PHONE:	FIRE3
GENDER:	
AGE:	
CALL TAKER:	298404
CALL TAKER CONSOLE:	P20
DISPATCHER:	11804
DISPATCHER CONSOLE:	P35
DISPATCH CHANNEL:	8
TAC CHANNEL:	17
DISPATCH UNITS:	E(5) T(1) RA(3) RA-800(0) E109 RA99 HA3 H3 BC10 AO1 AO2 RH114 HA4 H4 E288 T88 E88 E108 RA83 HR3 EM14 UR88 RA88 E99 BP99 CM42 CM40 E90 PI2 T88 E288 BC10 PI2 PI2 E88 T88 E288 UR88 RA88 BC10 BP109
TO INCIDENT:	E(0) T(0) RA(0) RA-800(0)
INITIAL 911 TIME:	
1ST UNIT DISPATCH TIME:	08:13:36 PM
1ST UNIT ONSCENE TIME:	
LAST UNIT AVI TIME:	06:55:09 PM
PROCESSING TIME (911->WRS):	

RESPONSE TIME (WRS->ONS):	08:31	
<b>COMMENT:</b>	20:09:23	Police Division: VAN NUYS
	20:10:57	PSO BRIAN HUMPHREY KNOWS
	20:13:28	MULHOLLAND AND STONE CANYON ROAD BETTER LOCATION PER FIRE 3
	20:13:42	DIS E90 AS HELITAC SUPPORT UNIT
	20:14:41	POSSIBLE DOWNED AIRCRAFT PER FIRE3
	20:15:10	PDA: 15721 W MULHOLLAND DR X SAN DIEGO FY SFV
	20:15:10	Police Division: WEST LOS ANGELES
	20:16:04	LAPD 3943
	20:17:48	REPORTED BY VAN NUYS TOWER
	20:19:10	AIRCRAFT LOST SIGNAL IN GEN AREA OF STONE CANYON X MULHOLLANDAIRCRAFT COMING FROM SANTA MONICA AREAPER VAN NUYS TOWER
	20:22:46	TAC 17 ASSIGNED
	20:24:10	BC FIELDS CELL
	20:24:58	ADDITIONAL INFOLAX TOWER NTFD LACOFD OF POSSIBLE DOWNED AIRCRAFTLACOFD NOT RESPONDING
	20:25:56	FIRE3 REPORTS HEAVY FOG IN AREA
	20:29:47	DIS LF90 AS HELITAC SUPPORT UNIT
	20:32:37	LAXPD NTFD
	20:34:17	INC TYPE MODIFIED FROM ENG TO VEHIC
	20:39:15	6 MILES SOUTH OF VAN NUYS AIRPORT // 10 MILES NORTH OF SANTA MONICA FROM LAPD AIR SUPPORT
	20:39:31	STONE CANYON IC
	20:39:43	ADDITIONAL UNITS CHECK IN ON TAC3
	20:40:21	STAGE ON MULHOLLAND W/O STONE CANYON
	20:52:09	PER AIR OPSUPDATED POSSIBLE LOCATION: 3532 STONE CANYON AV
	20:53:12	LAX TOWER STATED POSS SESNA 172
	21:12:45	MOV E93 TO RFS 109
	21:12:45	MOV E89 TO RFS 108
	21:12:45	MOV LF39 TO RFS 88
	21:17:22	PSO KNOWS
	21:46:18	PILOTS CELL PHONE 5523 WIFES CB DELILA 2045
	21:53:21	UPDATED ADDRESS: 3045 BEVERLYGLEN CI.,LOS ANGELES, 90077 - ALERT FROM THE AIRCRAFT ITSELF (AIR FORCE RESCUE COORDINTOR - TEEGARDEN) - TAIL #: N575ND
	21:55:13	AIR FORCE RESCUE COORDINATOR CONTACT PHONE: 3051
	22:11:24	LAPD CELL DATA FOR LOCATION: 3069 N BEVERLY GLEN BL.
	22:12:58	LAPD LOCATION UPDATE: LAT: 34.128561 - LON: -118.442305 - RADIUS: 89 METERS
	22:38:56	CAPT GROSS N/S FROM WIFIRE CAMERAS
	22:57:39	PIO REQUEST BY CM42 - PI2 FF DAVID ORTIZ EN ROUTE ETA 1AM

I	23:07:47	BC10 IS NOW OPERATIONS
I	23:08:01	CM42 ONS AND ASSUMES COMMAND
	23:09:46	UR88 HAS EYES ON THE PLANE BEHIND 3033 BEVERLY CIRCLE
	23:13:30	UR88 HAS EYES ON PLANE AT 3045 BEVERLY GLENN CIRCLE
	23:14:00	PDA: 3000 N STONE CANYON RD X W MULHOLLAND DR WLA
I	23:14:00	* BRUSH AREA
I	23:14:00	PROMPT IC IF UR88 NOT IN ASSIGNMENT
I	23:14:30	E90 CAN CXL
I	23:22:37	UR88 HAS FOUND 1 VICTIM SPOTTED814
I	23:28:47	HOLDING ONTO ALL OF 88'S, ALL OF 99'S AND HR3
I	23:33:10	UR88:CONFIRMING 45-50M REF 814
I	23:48:32	CM42 GIVING INC BACK TO BC10
	23:49:57	CM42:BODY RECOVERY REQUIREDSTATES POSSIBLY IN THE AMDUE TO TERRAINWILL HOLD ONE UNIT UNTIL THEN
I	08:14:36	INC RECREATED FROM IHF FILE
	09:41:04	PER BC10 FIELDS REQUEST - PI2 (FF DAVID ORTIZ) EN ROUTE ETA 1115
	12:04:00	TF88 UR88 RA88 RESPOND TO FS99
	12:08:24	RA88 ADDED TO INC TO BE A PART OF THE OPERATION

Close Print